Sensor specifications
Environmental, regulatory and physical
Operating temperature range
Storage temperature range
Charging temperature,
range (sensor/charger)
Humidity
Altitude

External sensor types
Connection cable
Ordering Information
Standard kits
CMDT 391-K-SL
CMDT 391 sensor
CMAC 109 magnet
CMAC 8004 power supply
CMDT 391-PR0-K-SL
As CMDT 391-K-SL plus:
CMAC 8010 accelerometer cable
CMSS 2100 accelerometer
CMAC 3715 BNC adaptor
CMAC 8011 carry case
2-wire, constant current, 100 mV/g accelerometers
Supports ICP accelerometers. Provides 3 mA minimum.
SKF CMAC 8010 (IEPE). See also: External sensor setup.
Hazardous area kits
CMDT 391-EX-K-SL
CMDT 391 Ex sensor
CMAC 109 magnet
CMAC 8007 power supply
CMDT 391-EX-PR0-K-SL
As CMDT 391-EX-K-SL plus:
CMAC 8010-EX accelerometer cable
CMSS 786A-IS accelerometer
CMAC 3715 BNC adaptor